Chairman's Schedule
December 2020

Tuesday, December 1, 2020
10:30 AM Meeting w/Federal Financial Institutions
Examination Council

1:00 PM Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference

Wednesday, December 2, 2020

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Independent Community Bankers of

America ThinkTECH Virtual Policy Summit

5:45 PM Interagency call w/Randal Quarles,
Vice Chair, Federal Reserve Board (FRB),
and Brian Brooks, Acting Comptroller of the
Currency, Office of the Comptroller of

Currency (OCC)
Thursday, December 3, 2020
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM FDIC Annual Chairman’s Awards Virtual
Ceremony
3:00 PM Financial Stability Oversight Council

Virtual Meeting

Friday, December 4, 2020
11:00 AM Fireside Chat Recording for the
Milken Institute’s 2020 Asia Summit

Monday, December 7, 2020
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff



10:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Tuesday, December 8, 2020
9:30 AM

12:20 PM
1:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, December 9, 2020
10:30 AM

1:00 PM

5:30 PM

Thursday, December 10, 2020
11:00 AM

12:45 PM

2:30 PM

4:40 PM
6:00 PM

Friday, December 11, 2020

Meeting w/staff
Brex Bank Overview Meeting

FinCEN Interagency Principals Meeting

Meeting w/Catherine McGuinness, Policy &
Resource Committee Chair, City of London
Corporation, and Deputy Chair of
TheCityUK and Miles Celic, CEO,
TheCityUK.

Call w/Martin Gruenberg, Director, FDIC
Meeting w/staff

Call w/Craig Phillips, Former Counselor to
the Secretary, Department of Treasury

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chair, FRB,
and Brian Brooks, Acting Comptroller of the
Currency, OCC

Meeting wi/staff

Call w/Kathy Kraninger, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau

Community Development Bankers
Association 2020 Virtual Peer Forum

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call wistaff



12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Monday, December 14, 2020
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Tuesday, December 15, 2020
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM

Wednesday, December 16, 2020
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Fireside Chat at The FRB’s Bank
Supervision Past, Present, and Future
Virtual Conference

Call w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,
FRB

Call w/Rob Nichols, President & CEO,
American Bankers Association

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Call w/Heath Tarbert, Chairman,
Commodity Futures Trading Commission

Meeting w/lIris Ikeda, Commissioner of
Financial Institutions, Hawaii Department of
Commerce and Consumer Affairs, and
Hawaii Bankers

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals Meeting

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



5:30 PM

Thursday, December 17, 2020
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

3:15 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Friday, December 18, 2020
11:00 AM

Monday, December 21, 2020
10:00 AM

4:30 PM

Tuesday, December 22, 2020
5:00 PM

Monday, December 28, 2020
2:00 PM

Tuesday, December 29, 2020
11:30 AM

Thursday, December 31, 2020
3:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Call w/Randal Quarles,

Vice Chair, FRB, and Brian Brooks,
Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
Meeting w/staff

Call w/Sultan Meghji, Co-founder and
Chief Executive Officer, Neocova

Senior Leaders Meeting w/Financial and
Banking Information Infrastructure
Committee

Meeting w/Presidential Working Group on
Financial Markets
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Congressman Blaine Luetkemeyer

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



