Chairman's Schedule December 2020

Tuesday, December 1, 2020	
10:30 AM	Meeting w/Federal Financial Institutions Examination Council
1:00 PM	Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference
Wednesday, December 2, 2020 10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Independent Community Bankers of America ThinkTECH Virtual Policy Summit
5:45 PM	Interagency call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chair, Federal Reserve Board (FRB), and Brian Brooks, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of Currency (OCC)
Thursday, December 3, 2020 10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	FDIC Annual Chairman's Awards Virtual Ceremony
3:00 PM	Financial Stability Oversight Council Virtual Meeting
Friday, December 4, 2020 11:00 AM	Fireside Chat Recording for the Milken Institute's 2020 Asia Summit
Monday, December 7, 2020 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Brex Bank Overview Meeting
4:00 PM	FinCEN Interagency Principals Meeting
T uesday, December 8, 2020 9:30 AM	Meeting w/Catherine McGuinness, Policy & Resource Committee Chair, City of London Corporation, and Deputy Chair of TheCityUK and Miles Celic, CEO, TheCityUK.
12:20 PM	Call w/Martin Gruenberg, Director, FDIC
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Call w/Craig Phillips, Former Counselor to the Secretary, Department of Treasury
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, December 9, 2020 10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chair, FRB, and Brian Brooks, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, December 10, 2020	
11:00 AM	Call w/Kathy Kraninger, Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
12:45 PM	Community Development Bankers Association 2020 Virtual Peer Forum
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:40 PM	Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM	Call w/staff
Friday, December 11, 2020	

12:00 PM	Fireside Chat at The FRB's Bank Supervision Past, Present, and Future Virtual Conference
1:30 PM	Call w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, FRB
3:30 PM	Call w/Rob Nichols, President & CEO, American Bankers Association
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, December 14, 2020 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Call w/Heath Tarbert, Chairman, Commodity Futures Trading Commission
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Iris Ikeda, Commissioner of Financial Institutions, Hawaii Department of Commerce and Consumer Affairs, and Hawaii Bankers
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM	Interagency Principals Meeting
6:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, December 15, 2020	
10:00 AM	FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, December 16, 2020 3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, December 17, 2020 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Interagency Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chair, FRB, and Brian Brooks, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:15 PM	Call w/Sultan Meghji, Co-founder and Chief Executive Officer, Neocova
4:00 PM	Senior Leaders Meeting w/Financial and Banking Information Infrastructure Committee
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Presidential Working Group on Financial Markets
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, December 18, 2020 11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, December 21, 2020 10:00 AM	Call w/Congressman Blaine Luetkemeyer
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, December 22, 2020 5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, December 28, 2020 2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, December 29, 2020 11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, December 31, 2020 3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff